Race Date

August 31, 2018

Place Score Bib No

NDSU Bison Open

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 (< 5)

15 (< 5)

16 14

17 (7)

18 15

19 (>7)

20 (>7)

21 (>7)

22 (<5)

23 (>7)

24 (>7)

25 (<5)

26 16

27 17

28 (<5)

20 18

30 19

31 20

32 21

33 (>7)

34 (<5)

35 (>7)

852
873
877
858
861
837
876
847
882
846
860
814
868
844
856
838
879
857
872
871
881
840
880
874
855
835
833
809
832
822
834
815
818
811
826

Evan Kottsick
Micah Mather
Gabe Peters
Elliott Stone

Tom Breuckman
Alex Bartholomay
Ben Olson

Tim Heikkila
Joesph Minor-Williams
Jakob Hanna
Alexander Auch
Connor Danielson
Evan Fick

Keiser Freetly
Evan Sayler

Isaac Berg
Michael Schwinghamer
Connor Schank
Chandler Klawitter
Sam lvanecky
Kurt Tebeast
Beau Brannan
Jacob Wilts

Ray Munsterman
Josh Samyn
Michael Trost
Noah Schiller
Scott Kvidera
Matthew Russell
Connor McMannes
Cole Stenseth
Timothy Dunham
Cooper Jackson
Jayden Wheling
Richard Osborn
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Men

Bison Open 6K

Team

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.
South Dakota St.

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.

North Dakota
South Dakota St.
UNA-North Dakota State
UNA-North Dakota State
North Dakota State
South Dakota St.

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.

South Dakota St.

North Dakota State
UNA-North Dakota State
South Dakota St.

South Dakota St.
UNA-North Dakota State
North Dakota

North Dakota
Unattached

North Dakota

North Dakota

North Dakota

North Dakota

North Dakota
Unattached

North Dakota

FR
FR
SR
SO

SO
FR
JR
JR
JR

SO
SO

FR
JR

SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Time Pace

18:32.0 3:05/K
18:55.2 3:09/K
19:03.5 3:11/K
19:12.0 3:12/K
19:13.4 3:12/K
19:18.9 3:13/K
19:21.8 3:14/K
19:23.9 3:14/K
19:24.7 3:14/K
19:27.6 3:15/K
19:35.1 3:16/K
19:37.0 3:16/K
19:41.3 3:17/K
19:48.9 3:18/K
19:54.3 3:19/K
19:55.5 3:19/K
19:58.0 3:20/K
20:04.5 3:21/K
20:12.0 3:22/K
20:18.1 3:23/K
20:24.6 3:24/K
20:29.8 3:25/K
20:30.7 3:25/K
20:32.4 3:25/K
20:37.5 3:26/K
20:41.2 3:27/K
20:48.0 3:28/K
20:54.9 3:29/K
21:05.5 3:31/K
21:.07.7 3:31/K
21:15.7 3:33/K
21:26.3 3:34/K
22:23.8 3:44/K
22:29.3 3:45/K
22:48.4 3:48/K

09/01/2018 08:53:15



NDSU Bison Open

Race Date
August 31, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Bison Open 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Dakota St. Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 19:11.7
1 873 Micah Mather SO 2 2 18:55.2 18:55.2 0:00.0
2 877 Gabe Peters SO 3 5 19:03.5 37:58.7 0:08.3
3 861 Tom Breuckman FR 5 10 19:13.4 57:12.1 0:18.2
4 876 Ben Olson FR 7 17 19:21.8  1:16:33.9 0:26.6
5 882 Joesph Minor-Williams 9 26 19:24.7  1:35:58.6 0:29.5
6 860 Alexander Auch FR (11) (37) 19:35.1  1:55:33.7 0:39.9
7 868 Evan Fick SO (13) (50) 19:41.3  2:15:15.0 0:46.1
8 879 Michael Schwinghamer FR More Than 7 19:58.0 2:35:13.0 1:02.8
9 872 Chandler Klawitter JR More Than 7 20:12.0  2:55:25.0 1:16.8
10 871 Sam lvanecky JR More Than 7 20:18.1  3:15:43.1 1:22.9
11 880 Jacob Wilts SO More Than 7 20:30.7  3:36:13.8 1:35.5
12 874 Ray Munsterman SO More Than 7 20:32.4  3:56:46.2 1:37.2
Team - North Dakota State Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 29 Average Time: 19:10.8
1 852 Evan Kaottsick JR 1 1 18:32.0 18:32.0 0:00.0
2 858 Elliott Stone SR 4 5 19:12.0 37:44.0 0:40.0
3 837 Alex Bartholomay SO 6 11 19:18.9 57:02.9 0:46.9
4 847 Tim Heikkila SO 8 19 19:23.9  1:16:26.8 0:51.9
5 846 Jakob Hanna FR 10 29 19:27.6  1:35:54.4 0:55.6
6 838 lsaac Berg SO (14) (43) 19:55.5  1:55:49.9 1:23.5
7 857 Connor Schank JR (15) (58) 20:04.5 2:15:54.4 1:32.5
8 881 Kurt Tebeast More Than 7 20:24.6  2:36:19.0 1:52.6
Team - North Dakota Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 20:39.8
1 814 Connor Danielson SR 12 12 19:37.0 19:37.0 0:00.0
2 835 Michael Trost FR 16 28 20:41.2 40:18.2 1:04.2
3 833 Noah Schiller JR 17 45 20:48.0 1:01:06.2 1:11.0
4 832 Matthew Russell SO 18 63 21:055 1:22:11.7 1:28.5
5 822 Connor McMannes SO 19 82 21:07.7 1:43:19.4 1:30.7
6 834 Cole Stenseth FR (20) (102) 21:15.7  2:04:35.1 1:38.7
7 815 Timothy Dunham FR (21) (123) 21:26.3  2:26:01.4 1:49.3
8 818 Cooper Jackson FR More Than 7 22:23.8  2:48:25.2 2:46.8
9 826 Richard Osborn FR More Than 7 22:48.4  3:11:13.6 3:11.4
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 809 Scott Kvidera Less Than 5 20:54.9 20:54.9 0:00.0
2 811 Jayden Wheling FR Less Than 5 22:29.3 43:24.2 1:34.4
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Race Date
August 31, 2018

NDSU Bison Open
Final Team Results

Men

Bison Open 6K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - UNA-North Dakota State
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 844 Keiser Freetly Less Than 5
2 856 Evan Sayler Less Than 5
3 840 Beau Brannan Less Than 5
4 855 Josh Samyn Less Than 5
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Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time:

19:48.9
19:54.3
20:29.8
20:37.5

19:48.9 0:00.0
39:43.2 0:05.4
1:00:13.0 0:40.9
1:20:50.5 0:48.6

09/01/2018 08:53:24



